Результаты РКМ 2013
	Предмет
	Учитель
	Класс
	Всего учащихся
	Успеваемость
	Качество
	Средний балл по лицею
	Средний балл по городу

	Русский язык
	Потапова 

Наталья Николаевна
	4а
	25
	100
	96
	81
	60,49

	Русский язык
	Иванова

Наталья Михайловна
	4б
	23
	100
	61
	62
	

	Русский язык
	Денежканс

Елена Васильевна
	4в
	14
	79
	7
	41
	

	Итого 
	
	
	62
	95
	63
	61
	

	География
	Андреева

Екатерина Сергеевна
	6а
	25
	96
	56
	61
	59,45

	География
	Андреева

Екатерина Сергеевна
	6б
	27
	89
	56
	55
	

	Итого 
	
	
	52
	92
	56
	58
	

	Физика
	Юпатова

Лариса Дмитриевна
	7а
	25
	92
	48
	57
	62,87

	Физика
	Юпатова

Лариса Дмитриевна
	7б
	19
	100
	79
	73
	

	Итого 
	
	
	44
	95
	61
	65
	

	Русский язык
	Воронова

Татьяна Николаевна
	8а
	27
	67
	30
	44
	54,02

	Математика
	Верхотурова

Юлия Владимировна
	10а
	24
	67
	12.5
	40
	48,92

	Общество
	Павлова

Евгения Викторовна
	10а
	24
	100
	75
	74
	64,61


